Welcome aboard Metro

nretro

Warrane - Mornington
Effective 13 May 2018

Signal the bus driver to stop

Call 13 22 01 to check if a
wheelchair accessible bus is in
service on your route, other

than marked in the timetable

Mornington
to Hobart City

Mornington
to Hobart City

Be at your stop five minutes
before your bus is due

Recharge your Greencard on
the bus (cash only), online and
at Greencard agents

Save with Greencard
e 20% off all fares

e low daily caps

e free transfers within 90
minutes

Single-trip tickets can be
bought on the bus (cash only)

Visit www.metrotas.com.au
for

654 Mornington to Hobart City

e trip planners
* maps and timetables

via Binalong Road & Rosny Park

655 Mornington to Hobart City
via Warrane, Bligh Street &
Rosny Park

e fares
e travel tips

Download the free Metro Tas
app to

* manage your Greencard
e plan your trip
e get updates and service alerts

Metro Shop
Hobart City Interchange
22 Elizabeth St, Hobart

8am to 5.30pm
M&ffo Monday to Friday

For more information including timetables
maps and fares

B www.metrotas.com.au 13 22 01
® 13 22 01 between 7am and 6pm

Monday to Frida
B www.facebook.com/metrotasmania Y Y
> @metro_tasmania




Q 654, 655 from Mornington towards Hobart City

Monday to Friday
",':fp Route number 654 655 654 655 654 655 654 655 654 655 654 655 654 655
am am am am am am am am am am am am am am
@ Mornington Currajong St 6:10 640 655 710 724 740 755 810 825 840 910 940 10:10 10:40
Cambridge Rd/Currajong St 6:13 6:43 658 713 7:27 743 758 813 828 843 913 943 10:13 10:43
(© Binalong Rd/Culgoa St 6:16 - 701 - 730 - 801 - 831 - 916 - 10:16 -
®© Carbeen St 6:18 - 7:.03 - 732 - 803 - 833 - 918 - 10:18 -
® Bilinga St/Quarry Rd 6:20 - 7:.05 - 734 - 805 - 835 - 9:20 - 10:20 -
@ Bligh St/Shackleton St - 644 - 714 - 744 - 814 - 844 - 944 - 10:44
(© TAFE Clarence Campus - - - - - 749 - 819 - 849 - 949 - 10:49
@® Bligh St/Edgeworth St - 6:46 - 716 - 752 N Y] - 852 - 952 - 10:52
0 Rosny Park Interchange Stop E 6:24 649 709 719 738 754 809 824 839 854 924 954 10:24 10:54
© Hobart City, Collins St 6:35 7:.00 7:21 7:31 752 809 825 839 853 9:.07 - - - -
Monday to Friday (cont...)
",':f" Route number 654 655 654 655 654 655 654 655 654 655 654 655 654 655
am am pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm
@ Mornington Currajong St 11:10 1140 1210 1240 1:10 140 210 240 310 320 350 420 450 4:50
Cambridge Rd/Currajong St 11:13 1143 1213 1243 1113 143 213 243 313 323 353 423 453 453
@ Binalong Rd/Culgoa St 11:16 - 1216 - 1116 - 216 - 316 - 356 - 456 -
®© Carbeen St 11:18 - 1218 - 118 - 218 - 318 - 358 - 458 -
® Bilinga St/Quarry Rd 11:20 - 12:20 - 120 - 220 - 320 - 400 - 500 -
(® Bligh St/Shackleton St - 11:44 - 1244 - 144 - 244 - 324 - 424 - 454
(© TAFE Clarence Campus - 11:49 - 12:49 - 149 - 249 - 329 - 429 - 459
@ Bligh St/Edgeworth St - 11:52 - 12:52 - 152 - 252 - 332 - 432 - 502
0 Rosny Park Interchange Stop E 11:24 1154 1224 1254 1:24 154 224 254 324 334 404 434 504 504
@ Hobart City, Collins St - - - - - - - - - 347 - 447 - 517

Monday to Friday (cont...)

"< Route number

@® Mornington Currajong St 5:20
Cambridge Rd/Currajong St 5:23
(© Binalong Rd/Culgoa St -
®© Carbeen St -
® Bilinga St/Quarry Rd -
® Bligh St/Shackleton St 5:24
(© TAFE Clarence Campus 5:29
@ Bligh St/Edgeworth St 5:32
© Rosny Park Interchange Stop E 5:34
@ Hobart City, Collins St 5:47

5:45
5:48
5:51
5:53
5:55

6:45
6:48
6:51
6:53
6:55

7:20
7:23

732 9:34 f11:32
7:35 9:37 f11:35
7:38 - f11:38
7:40 - f11:40
7:42 - fi11:42

- 938 =

- 940 =
7:46 9:43 f11:46

Saturday

map
of Route number

® Mornington Currajong St 8:32
Cambridge Rd/Currajong St 8:35
(© Binalong Rd/Culgoa St 8:38
® Carbeen St 8:40
(® Bilinga St/Quarry Rd 8:41
® Bligh St/Shackleton St -
® Bligh St/Edgeworth St -
© Rosny Park Interchange Stop E 8:43
@ Hobart City, Collins St 8:53

132 232 332 432 532
135 235 335 435 5:35
- 2:38 - 438 -
- 240 - 440 -
- M - 4M -
1:36 - 336 - 536
1:38 - 338 - 538
141 244 3M1 444 54

9:32
9:35
9:38
9:40
9.4

9:44

Sunday & Public Holidays

" Route number

@ Mornington Currajong St 10:19
Cambridge Rd/Currajong St 10:22
(© Binalong Rd/Culgoa St -
@© Carbeen St -
® Bilinga St/Quarry Rd -
® Bligh St/Shackleton St 10:24
@® Bligh St/Edgeworth St 10:27
© Rosny Park Interchange Stop E 10:30
@ Hobart City, Collins St -

Explanations

Wheelchair accessible bus

f Service operates on Friday nights only



Q 654, 655 from Hobart City towards Mornington

Monday to Friday

"=’ Route number 654 | 655 | 655 | 654 | 655 | 655 | 654 | 655 | 655 | 654 | 655 | 654 | 655 | 654
am am am am am am am am am am am am am am

© Hobart City Interchange, Stop M - 6:49 - 713 127 - - 827 - - - - - -
© Rosny Park Interchange, Stop C 6:26 659 7:08 724 7:38 808 826 838 856 926 956 10:26 10:56 11:26
@® Bligh St/Edgeworth St - 7:00 7:10 - 7:39 810 - 839 858 - 958 - 10:58 -
(© TAFE Clarence Campus - - 713 - 742 813 - 842 901 - 10:01 - 11:01 -
® Bligh St/Shackleton St - 7:.03 718 - 747 818 - 847  9:06 - 10:06 - 11:06 -
® Bilinga St/Barana St 6:30 - - 728 - - 830 - - 9:30 - 10:30 - 11:30
@®© Carbeen St 6:31 - - 729 - - 831 - - 9:31 - 10:31 - 11:31
(© Binalong Rd/Culgoa St 6:32 - - 730 - - 832 - - 932 - 10:32 - 11:32
Cambridge Rd/Currajong St 6:36 705 720 734 749 820 836 849 908 936 10:08 10:36 11:08 11:36
(® Mornington Currajong St 6:38 707 722 736 752 822 838 852 910 9:38 10:10 10:38 11:10 11:38

Monday to Friday (cont...)
"< Route number 655 | 654 | 655 | 654 | 655 | 654 | 655 | 654 | 655 | 654 | 655 | 654 | 655 | 654

am pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm
© Hobart City Interchange, Stop M - - - 250 320 350 420 450 520 5:50

o Rosny Park Interchange, Stop C 11:56 12:26 1256 1:26 1:56 2:26 2:56 3:00 3:30 4:00 432 502 532 6:02
@® Bligh St/Edgeworth St 11:58 - 12:58 - 158 - 258 - 332 - 434 - 534 -
(© TAFE Clarence Campus 12:01 - 1:01 - 201 - 301 - 335 - 438 - - -
® Bligh St/Shackleton St 12:06 - 1:06 - 2:06 - 3:06 - 340 - 443 - 537 -
® Bilinga St/Barana St - 12:30 - 1:30 - 230 - 304 - 404 - 5:06 - 6:06
®© Carbeen St - 12:31 - 13 - 23 - 305 - 405 - 5107 - 6:07
(© Binalong Rd/Culgoa St - 12:32 - 1:32 - 232 - 307 - 407 - 5109 - 6:08
Cambridge Rd/Currajong St 12:08 12:36 1:08 1:36 2:08 2:36 3:08 3:11 342 411 445 513 539 6:12
@ Mornington Currajong St 12210 12:38 1:10 1:38 2110 2:38 310 3113 345 413 447 515 542 6:14

Monday to Friday (cont...)

M2 Route number

© Hobart City Interchange, Stop M 6:20 6:50 - - -
© Rosny Park Interchange, Stop C 6:30 7:00 7:20 9:20 f11:20
@® Bligh St/Edgeworth St 6:31 - 721 - f11:21
(© TAFE Clarence Campus - - - - =
® Bligh St/Shackleton St 6:34 - 724 - f11:24
® Bilinga St/Barana St - T:04 - 924 -
®© Carbeen St - 705 - 925 -
(© Binalong Rd/Culgoa St - T:06 - 9126 -
Cambridge Rd/Currajong St 6:36 7:10 7:26 9:30 f11:26
® Mornington Currajong St 6:39 7:12 729 9:32 f11:29

Saturday

"=’ Route number

© Hobart City Interchange, Stop M - - - - - - - - -
Rosny Park Interchange, Stop C 820 920 1020 11:20 1220 1:20 220 320 420 520 6:20 7:20 9:20 11:20

o

@ Bligh St/Edgeworth St 8:21 - 10:21 - 1221 - 22 -4 - 621 - 921 -
® Bligh St/Shackleton St 8:24 - 10:24 - 12:24 - 224 - 424 - 624 - 924 -
@ Bilinga St/Barana St - 9:24 - 1124 - 1:24 - 324 - 524 - T24 - 11:24
@ Carbeen St - 9:25 - 11:25 - 1:25 - 325 - 525 - T25 - 11:25
@ Binalong Rd/Culgoa St - 9:26 - 11:26 - 1:26 - 326 - 526 - 7126 - 11:26
Cambridge Rd/Currajong St 826 930 1026 11:30 12:26 1:30 2:26 3:30 426 530 6:226 7:30 9:26 11:30
@ Mornington Currajong St 829 9:32 10:29 11:32 1229 1:32 229 3:32 429 532 629 7:32 929 11:32

Sunday & Public Holidays

" Route number

© Hobart City Interchange, Stop M - - - - -

© Rosny Park Interchange, Stop C 10:07 12:07 2:07 4:07 6:07

@® Bligh St/Edgeworth St - 12:08 - 408 -

® Bligh St/Shackleton St - 121 -4 -

(® Bilinga St/Barana St 10:11 - M - &M

®© Carbeen St 10:12 - 212 - 6:12

© Binalong Rd/Culgoa St 10:13 - 213 - 6:13 Explanations

Cambridge Rd/Currajong St 1017 12143 217 413 6:17 Wheelchair accessible bus

(® Mornington Currajong St 1019 1216 219 416 619  f  gervice operates on Friday nights only




Q Route Map 654, 655

Tasman Hwy
Cambridge Rd
Currajong St

Mornington
Currajong St

Mornington

Shacl

Warrane

NN

TAFE K
Clarence
Campus

Rosny Park
Interchange [N

Rose
Bay

East Derwent

«©
F

(-OO

Mornington

Hill

® 0

Cambridge Rd

Legend &«
= Route 654 N

=== Route 655
mun Variant of route

Timing point

@O

Interchange
Hospital
Educational institution

Shopping centre

e QRO

Point of interest
Map not to scale

Rosny Hill Rd

Montagu
Bay °

Rosny

Rosny
Park

®

Rosny
College

Hill
Hobart City |654|
Interchange |655]
Tasman Hwy
[ (]
Royal Discovery
Botanic Centre UTAS
Gardens Medical
Science

Precinct

Hosp\tal

</

Version 3 - May 2018



